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General Notes
     Copyright Stephen Davy Peter Smith Architects C

These proposals are subject to the approval of all Statutory Building 
Control requirements and the requirements of all Statutory Authorities 
and Service Providers.

The site boundaries and surroundings are based on the following:

2020

Existing drawings provided by Client

The site boundaries are those described by the client.

These drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other relevant 
documentation produced by Stephen Davy Peter Smith Architects 
and other consultants employed by the client.

•

Client

C  -  DO NOT USE

B  -  APPROVED WITH COMMENTS

A  -  APPROVED

CLIENT APPROVAL

Cliffgold Ltd

 

 

 

DrawnRev DateNotes

REVISIONS

    

DateApprovedChecked DateRev

 

 

PLANNING

TC 21/05/20ISSUED FOR PLANNINGP0

N

75

98

COMPTON PLACE

LB

64

1 to 139

PH

1 to 8

Clare Court

41

5

Medway Court

1 to 16

69

20

C
R

Stanstead

50

77

Of Medicine)

Jenner H
ouse

55

1 to 84

33

Cycle Hire Station

WAKEFIELD MEWS

Cycle Lane

Royal Free
Hospital

House

7

Egmont House

25 to 31

84

23

73

24.2m

30

71

Seymour House

H
unter H

ouse

SA Hostel

60

Knolly's House

58

37

17

8

36 to 70

1 to 38

M
AR

C
H

M
O

N
T STR

EET

76

37

11 to 20

74

75

81

66

46

HANDEL STREET

University College

39

London

1 to 42

22.9m

9

Rashleigh House

1 to 30

Play Area

40

68

1 to 35

1 to 63

Macnaghten House

96

7

41

56

63
65

19

12

LEIGH STREET

31 to 63

28

1

23.6m

Aberdeen M
ansions

1 to 10

1 to 6

3

1

61

Clare Court

KEN
TO

N
 STR

EET

H
U

N
TER

 STR
EET

(School

Brunswick

W
ard Bdy

Compton Mansions

MansionsYeomanry

Birkbeck University

of London

Grenville Mansions

Albany H
ouse

JU
D

D
 STR

EET

TAVISTOCK PLACE

0 10 20 30 40 50m

1:1000         

Site boundary


	ALH-P001-S2-P0-Location Plan
	1/1800/241-K008-S0-P6


